

PRE-AUTHORIZED PAYMENT FORM

Select the payment plan that you would like to participate in (described on the previous page):

MONTHLY INSTALMENT DATE

Account Holder(s)

Mailing Address

Email

Telephone

Financial Institution

Branch Address

Account Information

I/We, the above noted account holder(s), hereby authorize The Corporation of the Township of Muskoka Lakes to debit my/our account, indicated above, for the purpose of paying municipal taxes on property roll numbers: 4453 - 4453 -

Account Holder Signature:

Account Holder Signature:

- A void cheque from the account listed above must be enclosed
- Both account holders must sign this form for joint accounts
- The account information must be from a Canadian Financial Institution
- Tax Accounts must be at zero balance to commence pre-authorized payments

Personal Information on this form is collected pursuant to the Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act, M.56,R.S.O. 1990 and will be used for the sole purpose that it has been collected. Questions about this collection should be directed to the Clerk, Township of Muskoka Lakes Box 129, Port Carling, ON POB 1J0 (705) 765-3156.

This authority is to remain in effect until the Township has written notification of change or termination from the applicant. Any payment returned due to Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) or any other reason is subject to a processing fee which will be added to the property tax account. Two returned payments in a twelve-month period will result in termination of rights to be enrolled in the Pre-Authorized Payment Program. Questions regarding pre-authorized payments should be directed to the Township of Muskoka Lakes Treasury Department at (705) 765 3156.

Send this form to: Township of Muskoka Lakes P.O. Box 129, 1 Bailey Street Port Carling, ON P0B 1J0

> Fax: 705 765 6755 E-mail: propertytax@tomls.ca